
       Italian Opera Academy in Tokyo vol.2 "Macbeth" Schedule (2021)

*The concerts on April 19th and 21st conducted by Riccardo Muti is NOT included in the participation fee, but reduced tickets are available. 
  Please see the details in the application page. 
*This time schedule may vary depending on the situation.
*The schedule (time) from April 10th to 17th is to be announced.
*The schedule will be continually updated, so please keep checking. 

TIME SCHEDULE VENUE

9-Apr Fri 19:00 Riccardo Muti Presents "Macbeth" at the Piano Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

12-Apr Mon Orchestra Rehearsal w/Soloists ＆ &Chorus Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

13-Apr Tue    OFF

14-Apr Wed Orchestra Rehearsal w/Soloists ＆ &Chorus

15-Apr Thu Orchestra Rehearsal w/Soloists ＆ &Chorus

16-Apr Fri Orchestra Rehearsal w/Soloists ＆ &Chorus

17-Apr Sat GP （Riccardo Muti)

18-Apr Sun    OFF

19-Apr Mon 18:30 Riccardo Muti Conducts "Macbeth"（Concert Style／With Subtitles） Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

19:00 Start

21-Apr Wed 18:30 Riccardo Muti Conducts "Macbeth"（Concert Style／With Subtitles） Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

*The scheulde would be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

Tokyo Bunka Kaikan Main Hall

DATE

MUZA Kawasaki Symphony Hall20-Apr

10-Apr

11-Apr

Sat

 Orchestra Rehearsal
 Soloists&Chorus Piano Rehearsal

Tokyo Collage of Music
100th Anniversary Hall
 (Ikebukuro Campus)

 Orchestra Rehearsal
 Soloists&Chorus Piano Rehearsal

Tue

Sun

15:30

TBA

Riccardo Muti Introduces the Young Musicians Selected for the Italian Opera Academy in Tokyo -
Selection of Pieces from “Macbeth”（Excerpts／Concert Style／With Subtitles）
GP


